Sonnet 18 by William Shakespeare

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Verb

Adjective

Adjective

Plural Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun (Same 3X)

Noun (Same 3X)

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Adjective

Verb

Noun (Same 3X)

Proper Noun

Adjective

Plural Noun

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

Adjective

Verb

Present Tense Verb

Present Tense Verb

Noun




Sonnet 18 by William Shakespeare

Shall | theeto a day?

Thou art more and more temperate:

Rough do shake the buds of May,

And summer's hath all too adate:

Sometime too the of shines,
And oftenishis dimm'd;

And every from sometime declines,
By or nature's course untrimm'd;

But thy summer shall not fade

Nor



possession of that thou owest;

Nor shall brag thou wander'st in his shade,

When in to thou growest:

S0 as men can Or eyes can see,

So long thisand this to thee.
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